Name of the Corporate Debtor: SUPREME VASAI BHIWANDI TOLLWAYS PRIVATE LII\/IITEDS; Eate

igito

fof Commencement of CIRP: 22-12-2022; List of Creditors as on: 21-07-2023; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last
registration number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

5258597407.49

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount % Share in Total
Amount of Claims

4730093903.74

Admitted
100.00

Amount of Amount of Claim Amount of Claims
Contingent Claims Not Admitted

under Verification

Details in Annexure

(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

1258652055.00

0.00

0 87304460.00

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

6517249462.49

4730093903.74

0.00

100.00

1812875970.94 87304460

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/16500
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-07-24 15:28:18-38d650b859017a5c0d4f3b43a5a6c561.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-07-24 15:28:18-de0ec83b60e1551a817deb990d2c06a1.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

